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Programme February 2013 to June 2013 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 15 February Poker PM 
   

Friday 22 February Necker Badges & Fantasy F1 Explained Cabinet & PM 

   
Friday 1 March Boat Race PM 

   
Friday 8 March Horse Racing WM 

   

Friday 15 March Wide Games WM & BM & AA 
   

Friday 22 March Unit Top Trumps BM 
   

Friday 29 March Easter Chicks PM 

   
Friday 5 April Make Your Own Games JG 

   
Friday 12 April Cup of Kings JG 

   
Friday 19 April Survival of the Fittest Jx 

   

Friday 26 April Eiffel Tower PM 
   

Friday 3 May Group Camp or Unit Camp Group or Cabinet 
Saturday 4 May Group Camp or Unit Camp Group or Cabinet 

Sunday 5 May Group Camp or Unit Camp Group or Cabinet 

Monday 6 May Group Camp or Unit Camp Group or Cabinet 
 (estimated cost £40 or £25)  

   
Friday 10 May Memory Challenge AA 

   
Friday 17 May Penny Arrows Jx 

   

Friday 24 May Bushtucker Trials JG 
   

Friday 31 May Badminton Jx 
   

Friday 7 June Sign Language Jx 

   
   

5-7 or 12-14 July London Camp (TBA) JG 
 (estimated cost £30)  

 

 
 

 
 



Ideas to be considered for next term: 

 
Home Brewing (AA)   Cheesy Dances 

Astronomy (AA)    World Music Night   Martial Arts 

Backwoods Camp 
 

Remember: 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


